
 

Give this form to our General Manager. 

 

 

or 

 

 

Mail this form to 

 

 

 

Headway Gippsland Inc  

219  Princess Drive Morwell   3840  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tell us when we did 

a good job.  

 

     

 

Access Easy English wrote the Easy English. 



 

 

You can tell us when you are happy  

about something. It is called a compliment. 

 

 

 

 Who are you happy about? Like the 

 name of the person 

 or 

 the place you go to. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

When did this take place? 

 

 

 

 

 

What services do you get? Like  

 support at home 

 support to get in to the community 

 support in a group 

 plan management 

 support coordination.  

 

 

 

 

 

Tell us what took place. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

My name 

My phone number   


